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Masoud Foroughi, P.E. N masoudf@suncoast-design.com Suncoast Design Services 1211 N. Westshore Blvd 500 Tampa FL 33607 (813) 286-7395 Y Y N

Dave Sigler N dmsigler1@gmail.com South Shore Contracting 11705 Boyette Rd 402 Riverview FL 33569 (813) 363-9065 Y N Y

Francois Maillard N francoism@peppercontracting.com Pepper Contracting Services, Inc. 14561 58th St N. Clearwater FL 33760 (727) 532-9932 Y N N

Joe Eakle N jeakle@aerotek. Aerotek E&E 5100 W. Lemon St 150 Tampa FL 33609 (813) 636-1033 Y Y N

Mark Hardy, P.E. N mhardy@universalengineering.com Universal Engineering Sciences 9802 Palm River Rd Tampa FL 33619 (813) 740-8506 Y Y N

John
Darling, Jr., 

P.E.
N john@thedarlingcompany.com The Darling Company 10505 Cory Lake Dr Tampa FL 33647 (813) 205-4623 Y Y N

Jack Mcrae Y jsmcrae@pcl.com PCL Civil Constructors, Inc. 3810 Northdale Blvd 200 Tampa FL 33624 (813) 264-9500 Y N N

Joseph Restino Y jr@betterroads.net Better Roads, Inc 1910 Seward Ave Naples FL 34109 (239) 597-2181 Y N N

Sidney Florey Y sidney.florey@hubbard.com Hubbard Construction Company 1936 Lee Rd Winter Park FL 32789 (407) 623-3878 Y Y N

P. Frederick O'Dea, Jr. Y fred.odea@hubbard.com Hubbard Construction Company 1936 Lee Rd Winter Park FL 32789 (407) 645-5500 Y Y N

Bert Barnes Y b.barnes@tcd-usa.com Traffic Control Devices, Inc. 15835 SR 50 Clermont FL 34711 (407) 905-3713 Y Y N

David Morgan Y dtmorgan@pcl.com PCL Civil Constructors, Inc. 3810 Northdale Blvd 200 Tampa FL 33624 (813) 264-9500 Y N N

Andy Jones Y Ranger Construction Industries, Inc. 1200 Elboc Way Winter Garden FL 34787 (407) 656-9255 Y Y N

David Dempsey Y dempseyd@andersoncolumbia.com Anderson Columbia, Inc. 1457 Westlinks Dr Fort Myers FL (239) 313-4605 Y N N

Allan Fadullon Y allan.fadullon@hubbard.com Hubbard Construction Company 105 N. Faulkenburg Rd D Tampa FL 33619 (813) 685-6005 Y Y N

Manuel Torres N manannto@aol.com M.A.T. Hauling, Inc. 8118 82nd St N. Largo FL 33777 (727) 423-4244 Y N Y

Gene Branagan N gbranagan@p3devco.com P3 Dev Co, LLC 2260 Wednesday St 200 Tallahassee FL 32308 (850) 391-9798 Y Y N

Russell Abell N Acme Barricades 8207 Causeway Blvd Tampa FL 33619 (813) 623-2263 Y Y N

David "Joe" Alter N Bob's Barricades, Inc. 921 Shotgun Rd Sunrise FL 33326 (954) 423-2627 Y Y N

Mike Scaringella N mscaringella@handexmail.com Handex Consulting & Remediation, LLC 30941 Suneagle Dr Mount Dora FL 32757
(352) 735-1800 

x200
Y Y N

Charles
Wallace, 

Ph.D.
N charles.wallace@telvent.com Telvent 4035 NW 43rd St Gainesville FL 32606 (352) 374-6635 Y Y N

Randall Reid Y rreid@hardinconstruction.com Hardin One N. Dale Mabry Hwy 820 Tampa FL 33609 (813) 354-0995 Y N N

John Watson, P.E. Y jdwatson@prince-sdc.com Prince Contracting, LLC 10210 Highland Manor Dr 110 Tampa FL 33610 (813) 699-5900 Y Y N
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Robert Koenig Y bob.koenig@kraftconstruction.com Kraft Construction Company, Inc. 13350 Metro Pkway 304 Fort Myers FL 33966 (239) 561-5181 Y N N

Rick Cummings Y rick.cummings@kiewit.com Kiewit 5100 W. Kennedy Blvd 250 Tampa FL 33609 (813) 402-4569 Y N N

Mike Hill Y mhill@carlocompanies.com John Carlo, Incorporated 5334 Van Dyke Rd Lutz FL 33558 (813) 969-4056 Y N N

Mark Apaliski Y mark.apaliski@skanska.com Skanska USA Civil Southeast, Inc. 295 Bendix Rd 400 Virginia Beach VA 23452 (757) 420-4140 Y N N

Gary Jerbek Y gfjerabek@laneconstruct.com The Lane Construction Corporation 2601 Maitland Center Pkwy Maitland FL 32751 (407) 331-3100 Y Y N

Kevin Cornish, P.E. Y kevin.cornish@parsons.com Parsons 2420 Lakemont Ave 450 Orlando FL 32814 (407) 702-6861 Y N N

Roger Owens Y rowens@ajaxpaving.com Ajax Paving Industries of Florida, LLC 5100 W. Lemon St 106 Tampa FL 33609
(813) 769-1900 

x265
Y N N

Shannon Christian Y shannon.christian@kiewit.com Kiewit 1005 N. Lake Parker Ave Lakeland FL 33805 (863) 284-5727 Y N N

Nicholas Salce Y nicholas.salce@kiewit.com Kiewit 13630 NW 8th St 225 Sunrise FL 33325 (954) 835-2228 Y N N

Ernest Wolf Y ewolf@semaconstruction.com Sema Construction 6200 Hazeltine National Dr 100 Orlando FL 32822 (407) 563-7900 Y Y N

Jason Reitz Y jreitz@walshgroup.com The Walsh Group 929 W. Adams St Chicago IL 60607 (312) 563-5963 Y N N

Kevin McGlinchey Y kmcglinchey@walshgroup.com Archer Western Contractors 7775 Baymeadows Way 200 Jacksonville FL 32256 (904) 739-7600 Y N N

Jason Freyre N jasons.hauling@verizon.net Jason's Hauling, Inc. 6108 W. Linebaugh Ave Tampa FL 33625 (813) 872-8440 Y N N

Stephen Jones N stephen.jones@rbccm.com RBC Capital Markets 200 Vesey St New York NY 10281 (212) 618-2785 Y N N

Brian Hinze N bhinze@cemexusa.com Cemex 9117 Florida Mining Blvd Tampa FL 33634
(813) 884-8447 

x2206
Y Y N

Justin James N jamesj@contech-cpi.com Contech Construction Products Pinellas Park FL (800) 881-1100 Y Y N

John
Barker, Jr., 

P.E., P.G.
N jbarker@uesorl.com Universal Engineering Sciences 9802 Palm River Rd Tampa FL 33619 (863) 602-8812 Y Y N

Michael Rossie N mkrossie@caseatlantic.com Case Atlantic 14450 46th St N. 106 Clearwater FL 33762 (727) 572-7740 Y Y N

Jim Witmer N witmerjim@hotmail.com Blount Sanford Construction 5275 Webb Pkwy N.W. Lilburn GA 30047 (770) 638-2939 Y N N

Patrick McKnight N pbmcknight@apac.com apac 4636 Scarborough Dr Lutz FL 33559 (813) 973-2888 Y Y N

Gordon Johnson N gordonj@highwaysafetydevices.com Highway Safety Devices 6480 Harney Rd Tampa FL 33610 (813) 759-1559 Y N N

K.C. Barry N kc@reddwolf.com Redd Wolf 7111 Davis Creek Rd 7 Jacksonville FL 32256 (904) 288-6481 Y Y N

Andy Rowe N arowe@cemexusa.com Cemex 8745 Henderson Rd 210 Tampa FL 33634 (813) 890-6000 Y Y N
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Brenda Bonilla N bbonilla@eed-inc.com Engineering & Environmental Design, Inc. 940 N. Ferncreek Ave Orlando FL 32803 (407) 650-0006 Y N N

John
Hansen, III, 

P.E.
Y jhansen@eacconsult.com EAC 315 E. Robinson St 580 Orlando FL 32801 (407) 254-4151 Y N N

Michael Horan, P.E. Y mhoran@ajaxpaving.com Ajax Paving Industries of Florida, LLC 510 Gene Green Rd Nokomis FL 34275 (941) 486-3600 Y N N

Luis
Buenaventura, 

P.E.
N loub@highwaysafetydevices.com Highway Safety Devices 6480 Harney Rd Tampa FL 33610 (813) 759-1559 Y Y N

Crystal McGowan N crystal.mcgowan@hwy-tech.com Highway Technologies 11620 43rd St N. Clearwater FL 33762 (727) 572-6333 Y Y N

Glenn Ivey, P.E. N ivey@pbworld.com PB 1190 W. Main St Tampa FL 33607 (813) 254-0200 Y N N

Joe Valdez N joe.wh@verizon.net World Haulers 6010 Eleanor Dr Tampa FL 33615 (813) 918-7073 Y Y Y

Adam Van Wie N avanwie@cemexusa.com Cemex 11430 Camp Mine Rd Brooksville FL 34601 (561) 818-5086 Y Y N

Beatriz Acero Y bacero@fcccousa.com FCC Construction, Inc. 1101 Brickell Ave 704-S Miami FL 33131 (305) 372-2536 Y Y N

Andre Vilas-Boas Y avilasboas@prince-sdc.com Prince Contracting, LLC 10210 Highland Manor Dr 110 Tampa FL 33610 (813) 699-5900 Y N N

Khalid
Desai, MS, 

PMP
Y kdesai@astaldiconstruction.com Astaldi Construction Corporation 8220 SR 84 300 Davie FL 33324

(954) 423-8766 

x115
Y Y N

Carla Wright N cwright@transtechelectric.com InfraSource 218 South Park Ave Sanford FL 32771
(407) 321-5901 

x227
Y Y N

Martha Jackson N Millennium Rebar, Inc. 3412 Todd Country Place Plant City FL 33566 (863) 409-8496 Y Y N

Tom Cassidy N tcassidy@techusa.com Tech USA 3030 N Rocky Point Dr W. 540 Tampa FL 33607 (813) 775-2578 Y Y N

William Dumas Y william.dumas@skansa.com Skanska USA Civil Southeast, Inc. 111 N. Magnolia Ave Orlando FL Y

Brad McNeill Y bmcneill@cwrcontracting.com C.W. Roberts Contracting, Inc. 4208 CR 124-A Wildwood FL 34785 (352) 330-2540 Y

Jay Medlock Y jay.medlock@gcinc.com Granite Construction Company 6215 E. Sligh Ave Tampa FL 33867 (813) 623-5877 Y

Mark Monreal Y mmonreal@unitedcontractorsinc.com United Contractors, Inc. P.O. Box 268 Great Falls SC 29055 Y

Bob Pode Y robert.pode@gcinc.com Granite Construction Company 6215 E. Sligh Ave Tampa FL 33867 (813) 623-5877 Y Y

Jeffery Will Y jwill@walshgroup.com Archer Western Contractors 7775 Baymeadows Way 200 Jacksonville FL 32256 Y Y

Dave Socci Y dsocci@middlesexco.com The Middlesex Corporation Cosmonaut Blvd Orlando FL (407) 206-0077 Y

Mike Turner Y michael.turner@skanska.com Skanska USA Civil Southeast, Inc. Orlando FL (407) 409-1580 Y

Paul Rudloff Y prudloff@flatironcorp.com Flatiron Structures FL (813) 786-5205 Y

Michael Hutchison Y mhutchison@kraftconstruction.com Kraft Construction Company, Inc. Naples FL (239) 643-6000 Y

Mike White jmwhite@prince-sdc.com Prince Contracting, LLC FL Y Y
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John Floyd jfloyd@geridanameristeel.com Geridan Ameristeel FL (813) 759-4408 Y

David Reid dreid@ajazpaving.com Ajax Paving Industries of Florida, LLC FL Y

Heath Bunn Y hbunn@walshgroup.com Archer Western Contractors FL Y

Scott Pittman spittman@ajaxpaving.com Ajax Paving Industries of Florida, LLC FL Y

A.J. DeMoya aj.demoya@demoya.com DeMoya Group 14600 S.W. 136th St Y Y

Greg Mullen N mulleng@vmcmail.com Vulcan Materials Company 3914 US 301 N. 800 Tampa FL 33619 (813) 620-3274 N Y N

N Ramos Engineering and Associates, LLC 2825 Minuteman Lane Brandon FL 33511 N Y N

Gil Ramos, P.E. N gil@testlabinc.com Test Lab, Inc.
P.O. Box 15732, 4112 

Osborne Ave
Tampa FL 33614 (813) 872-7821 N Y Y

Tami Reina N reinatami@yahoo.com Simon Resources, Inc. 3946 Tonbridge Lane Winston-Salem NC 27106 (336) 922-9970 N Y Y

Richard Frank N richard.frank@dot.state.fl.us Florida Department of Transportation 2101 N. 49th St Tampa FL 33605 (813) 233-3832 N Y N

Stephanie Kinney, P.E. Y sekinney@pbsj.com PBS&J 5300 W. Cypress St 200 Tampa FL 33607 (813) 281-8234 N Y N

Dave Slawiak N dslawiak@carlocompanies.com John Carlo, Incorporated 5334 Van Dyke Rd Lutz FL 33558 (813) 969-4056 N Y N

Richard Ollerman, E.I. Y ollerman@pbworld.com PB 5405 W. Cypress St 300 Tampa FL 33607 (813) 289-5300 N Y N

Dwight Lankford N dwight@abcstaffing.net A Better Choice Staffing, Inc. 7922 W. Hillsborough Ave Tampa FL 33615 (813) 489-7002 N Y N

Patrick McCue, P.E. Y pmccue@figgbridge.com FIGG 424 N. Calhoun St Tallahassee FL 32301 (850) 294-3056 N Y N

Gonzalo Peschiera y gpeschiera@ohkusa.com OHL USA 405 S.W. 148th Ave 1 Davie FL 33325 (954) 476-3230 N Y N

Amy Maguire Y maguire@sostrategy.com Southern Strategy Group 2240 Belleair Rd 150 Clearwater FL 33764 (727) 539-7790 N Y N

Joseph Garrity, P.E. Y jrgarrity@pbsj.com PBS&J 5300 W. Cypress St 200 Tampa FL 33607 (813) 281-8242 N Y N

Mark Kovach Y mrkovach@pbsj.com PBS&J 5300 W. Cypress St 200 Tampa FL 33607 (813) 281-8263 N Y N

Kenneth Blair Y kblair@traylor.com Traylor Bros., Inc. 835 N. Congress Ave Evansville IN 47715 (812) 477-1542 N Y N

Paul Russell Y prussell@condotteamerica.com Condotte America, Inc. 10790 N.W. 127th St Medley FL 33178 (305) 670-7462 N Y N

Joe Richard Y jmrichard@pcl.com PCL Civil Constructors, Inc. 3810 Northdale Blvd 200 Tampa FL 33624 (813) 264-9500 N Y N

Jorge Miranda Y jmiranda@condotteamerica.com Condotte America, Inc. 10790 N.W. 127th St Medley FL 33178 (305) 670-7585 N Y N

Robert
Szatynski, 

P.E.
Y szatynski@pbworld.com PB 5405 W. Cypress St 300 Tampa FL 33607 (813) 207-2926 N Y N
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Maurice Pearson mpearson@3e-c.com 3E Consultants, Inc. 6824 Hanging Moss Rd Orlando FL 32807
(407) 629.8180 

ext 204
Y Y

Kristen Holmes kholmes@3e-c.com 3E Consultants, Inc. 6824 Hanging Moss Rd Orlando FL 32807 (407) 629.8180 Y Y

Marci Forbes mforbes@allied-engineering.com Allied Engineering and Testing 8120 Uzita Dr Sarasota FL 34240 (941) 961-7282 N Y

Albert Rodriguez albert@ambienttech.com Ambient Technologies, Inc. 4610 Central Ave St. Petersburg FL 33711 (727) 328-0268 Y Y

Jeffery Will jwill@walshgroup.com Archer Western Contractors, Ltd 7775 Bay Meadows Way 200 Jacksonville FL 32256 (904) 739-7600 Y Y

Richard Robinson RDR3648@aol.com Ariel Business Group 4601 Kennedy Blvd 124 Tampa FL 33609 (813) 310-0785 Y N

Dilip Mundkur dilip@besinceng.com BES Inc 8304 Torrington Avenue Tampa FL
33647-

1713
(813) 985-7800 Y Y

Ruben Myers biko@xtalwind.net BIKO, Inc. 5042 N. Peppermint Dr Beverly Hills FL 34465 (352) 527-8482 Y Y

Steve Hall shall@clarkenvironmental.com Clark Environmental 755 Prairie Industrial Pkwy Mulberry FL 33860 (863) 559-6727 Y Y

Beth Clark bclark@clarkenvironmental.com Clark Environmental, Inc. 755 Prairie Industrial Pkwy Mulberry FL 33860 (863) 425-4884 Y Y

Paul Curtis pecurtis@curtoom.com Curtoom Companies, Inc. 790 E. Broward Blvd 201 Ft. Lauderdale FL 33301 (954) 761-3390 Y Y

Selwyn Daly pdaly@dalyengineer.com Daly Engineering Consultants LLC 401 Flamingo Court Kissimmee FL 34759 (407) 962-9411 Y Y

Elizabeth Bradin elizabethwork@bellsouth.net Diamond C Transporation, Inc. P.O.Box 490163 Leesburg FL 34749 (352) 728-5361 Y Y

Maureen Nichols mnichols@ep3inc.com ep3, inc. 2699 Lee Rd 230 Winter Park FL 32789 (813) 299-2969 Y Y

Teresa Nichols-Dotts teresa@ezsweep.net EZ Sweep Corp P.O. Box 1231 Tarpon Springs FL 34688 (727) 939-8600 Y Y

Nancy Faller Brown nfbrown@fallerdavis.com Faller, Davis and Associates, Inc. 5525 W. Cypress St Tampa FL 33629 (813) 261-5136 Y Y

Rahnee Angaran rahnee.angaran@dot.state.fl.us Florida Department of Transportation 11201 N. McKinley Dr Tampa FL 33612 (813) 975-6463 Y Y

Emily Rogers erogers@firstsource1.com First Source Consulting 301 W. Platt St 153 Tampa FL 33606 (813) 597-9493 N Y

Ravi Devaguptapu cona@fteinc.net FTE 11458 N. 53rd St Tampa FL 33617 (941) 639-2818 Y Y

JP Snead jp.snead@greenwaysofamerica.com Greenways of America, Inc. 5509 Grand Blvd
New Port 

Richey
FL 34652 (850) 544-5496 Y Y

Vince Zaliauskas vincez@highspans.com HighSpans Engineering, Inc. 8971 Daniels Center Dr 305 Fort Myers FL 33912 (239) 443-7010 Y Y

Russell Hyatt russell@hyatt-survey.com Hyatt Survey Services 11007 8th Ave. East Bradenton FL 34212 (941) 748-4693 N Y

Bonnie Arndt bonnie@internationaltrafficsystems.com International Traffic Systems, Inc 2401 Cleveland Hts. Blvd Lakeland FL 33803 (863) 687-0297
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Hans Arndt hans@internationaltrafficsystems.com International Traffic Systems, Inc. 2401 Cleveland Hts. Blvd Lakeland FL 33803 (863) 687-0297 Y N

Elaine Illes elaine@totalinvolvement.com IPI 4605 W. Browning Ave Tampa FL 33629
(813 ) 805-

9261
Y Y

Jelinda Boles jelinda@jbseng.com JBS Engineering 15 Windsormere Way 200 Oviedo FL 32765 (407) 359-6437 Y Y

Lorena Simon lorena@jbseng.com JBS Engineering 15 Windsormere Way 200 Oviedo FL 32765 (407) 359-6437 Y Y

Ken Sandlin kensandlin@hotmail.com Ken Sandlin Welding Contractor, Inc. 7002 Winter Garden Pkwy Ft. Pierce FL 34951 (772) 461-8667 Y Y

Ruth Wagner libertyrolls@aol.com LIBERTY HAULING, INC. 7145 Evergreen Blvd POLK CITY FL 33868 (863) 984-1462 Y Y

Kathy Sheffield ksheffield@mlabs-fl.com Millennium Laboratories, Inc. 12721 Race Track Rd Tampa FL 33626 (813) 925-3871 Y Y

Peter Gottfried Petergottfried@gis1.com Natural Systems Analysts, Inc. P.O. Box 1598 Winter Park FL 32790 (407) 718-3880 Y Y

Pedro Vasallo pedrov@oviedoreprographics.com Oviedo Reprographics, Inc. 100 Alexandria Blvd 24 Oviedo FL 32765 (407) 365-1550 Y Y

Dawn Fandino Dawn@remingtonsteelsigns.com Remington Steel & Signs 2250 NW 77 Terrace Miami FL 33147 (305) 8364496 Y Y

Raul Fandino fandino1@bellsouth.net Remington Steel & Signs Corporation 2250 NW 77 Terrace Miami FL 33147 (305) 8364496 Y Y

Grady Terrell gterrell@verizon.net Terrell Industries, Inc. 2067 1st Avenue N. StPetersburg FL 33713 (727) 823-4424 Y Y

Mark Cornwell markc@testlabinc.net Test Lab, Inc 4112 Osborne Ave Tampa FL 33614 (813) 260-7186 Y Y

Joseph Yarid jyarid@balmoralgroup.us The Balmoral Group 341 N. Maitland Ave 100 Maitland FL 32751 (407) 629-2185 Y Y

Aldon Bookhardt Aldon@Bookhardt.com The Bookhardt Group 1116 South St Titusville FL 32780
(321) 267-4951 

ext 16
Y Y

Henry Humbert hhumbert@umsoltions.org Utility Management Solutions 503 E. Jackson St 302 Tampa FL 33602 (813) 425-4354 Y N

Tony Williams tonywilliams@wlmslandscape.com Williams Landscape Management Co., Inc. P.O. Box 311444 Tampa FL 33680 (813) 628-8048 Y Y

Antonio Esteves Y asteves@soaresdacosiausa.com 7270 N.W. 12th St PH3 Miami FL 33126 (305) 336-8828 N Y N

A. Eric Kishel Y ekishel@johnson-bros.com Johnson Bros. 5476 Lithia-Pinecrest Rd Lithia FL 33547 (407) 946-6846 N Y N

Rega Hajradem Y rhajradem@flatironcorp.com Flatiron Structures 5810 W. Cypress St E Tampa FL 33607 (813) 289-0870 N Y N

Jim Holtje, P.E. Y jholtje@pcl.com PCL Civil Constructors, Inc. 3810 Northdale Blvd 200 Tampa FL 33624 (813) 264-9500 N Y N

Robert Lofling Y bob.lofling@gcinc.com Granite Construction Company P.O. Box 290757 Tampa FL 33687
(813) 623-5877 

x236
N Y N

J.C. Miseroy Y jcmiseroy@gcinc.com Granite Construction Company P.O. Box 290757 Tampa FL 33687
(813) 623-5877 

X225
N Y N

John McShaffrey john.mcshaffrey@dot.state.fl.us Florida Department of Transportation 2101 N. 49th St Tampa FL 33605 (813) 233-3837 N Y N
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FDOT/District Seven

ARRA Pre-Bid Meeting Attendee List

Wednesday, May 27th, 2009

First 

Name
Last Name

Prime 

Contractor 

Y/N

E-Mail Company Name Street Address

Suite/ 

Building 

#

City State
Zip 

Code

Phone 

Number

U.S. 19 

Attendance 

Y/N

Crosstown 

Connector 

Attendance 

Y/N

Certified 

DBE Y/N

Bill Roberts N broberts@sostrategy.com Southern Strategy Group 4218 W. Linebaugh Ave Tampa FL 33624 (813) 833-4398 N Y N

Kathy Felsten N kfelsten@spisafety.com Safety Products, Inc. P.O. Box 1688 Eaton Park FL 33840 (800) 226-6860 N Y N

Stephen McGee N smcgee@tti-fss.com Tampa Tank, Inc. 5205 Adamo Dr Tampa FL 33619
(813) 241-4261 

x220
N Y N

George Colson N george.colson@cmc.com CMC Rebar Florida 10483 General Ave Jacksonville FL 32220 (904) 695-4877 N Y N

Chuck Hawthorne N chuckhawthorne@cfl.rr.com 12515 Lk Blaynak Ct Windermere FL 34726 (321) 948-0808 N Y N

William
Adams, III, 

P.E.
N bill.adams@johnson-adams.com Johnson-Adam & Associates, LLC 3212 Alcott Ave Plant City FL 33566 (813) 927-6011 N Y N

Pam DelNegro N pam.delnegro@cardnotbe.com Cardno TBE 380 Park Place Blvd 300 Clearwater FL 33759 (727) 224-8999 N Y N

Carter Smith N carterasmith@tampabay.rr.com Land Use Planning and Zoning Services FL (727) 480-4612 N Y N

Charlotte Redden N char27292@yahoo.com ETC 3518 Berger Rd Lutz FL 33548 (404) 245-6120 N Y Y

Joe Bonness Y ironjoe3@aol.com Better Roads, Inc 1910 Seward Ave Naples FL 34109 (239) 598-2181 N Y N

Gonzo Salvador N gonzo@titanmetal.com Titan Metal Service 2161 Guy N. Verger Blvd Tampa FL 33605 (813) 868-4470 N Y Y
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